PE .	Docket No.: WLJ.081	
OM8 No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	10-2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
	334282 .ched original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1. MACNEIL, John 2. ISHAQ, Sajid 3. GRIS, Herve 4. GILES, Katherine Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Image: Second system	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: <u>TRIKON HOLDINGS LIMITED</u> Address: <u>Coed Rhedyn, Ringland Way, Newport,</u>	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
🛛 Assignment 🔲 Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Gwent State/Prov.:	
□ Other	Country: Great Britain ZIP: NP18 2TA	
Execution Date: Nov. 21, 20, 25, 20, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es)	
10/298.225 11/18/2002		
Additional number	rs Yes 🖾 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: ADAM C. VOLENTINE	- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
Registration No. 33289	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be	
Address: VOLENTINE FRANCOS, PLLC	credited or debited to deposit account	
12200 SUNRISE VALLEY DRIVE, SUITE 150	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account number:	
City: RESTON State/Prov.: VA	50-0238	
Country: U.S.A. ZIP: 20191	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	
	DT USE THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor of the original document. 	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true Spy	
ADAM C. VOLENTINE	JANUARY 6, 2003	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Mail documents to be recorded Commissioner of Patents	JANUARY 6, 2003 Signature ng cover sheet, attachments, and with required cover sheet information to: & Trademarks. Box Assignments aton, D.C. 20231 PATENT REEL: 013635 FRAME: 0650	

P.05

	ASSIGNMI		
	In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$ consideration paid to each of the undersigned	1.00) and other good and valuable	
Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	1_MACNEII_John		
	2 ISHAQ Sajid	Sout Big	
	3 GRIS. Hervé		
	4. GILES. Katherine	K Siles	
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(s)	the undersigned hereby sell(s) and assign(s) to		
	TRIKON HOLINGS LIMITED		
	of Coed Rhedyn, Ringland Way, Newport Gw	vent NP18 2TA, Great Britain	
Title of Invention	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entir as defined in 35 USC 100, in the invention know		
	FORMING LOW K DIELECTRIC LAYERS		
Date of Signing of Application	for which an application for patent in the United States of America has been executed by undersigned on <u>November 21, 20, 25, 20, 2002</u> The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with this applicat and any continuing, divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary of expedient.		
	The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers no which may be declared concerning this application and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way forward with such interference.	on or continuing. division or reissue the	
	The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.		
	The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee.		
	The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(and all Letters Patents of the United States result divisions or continuing or reissue applications the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (interest herein assigned, and that he has (they hav agreement in conflict herewith.	ing from said application or any division proof to the said Assignce, as Assignce (they have) full right to convey the entire	
	Page 1 of 2		

13-NOV-2002 11:27

7037150877

P.05

VOLENTINE FRANCOS, P.L.L.C. (9/2001)

The undersigned hereby grant(s) to Adam C. Volentine, Reg. No. 33,289 and William S. Francos, Reg. No. 38,456, and the firm of VOLENTINE FRANCOS, P.L.L.C. the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Pate Office for recordation of this document.

In witness whereo	f, executed by the undersigned	on the date(s) opposite the	undersigned name(
Date 21/11/02	, Name of Inventor	_ M_	7
	Johr	MACNEIL Signal 152	/
	Sajic	I ISHAO	
	, Name of Inventor	é GRIS	
	, Name of Inventor	erine GILES	
	, Name of Inventor		
Current practi been acknow! Withe Withe		nark Office is to record an As	
	ACKNO	WLEDGMENT	
	_		
	DBN 148		
	Page 2 d	f2	

13-NOU-2002 11:27

7037150877

P.Ø5

PATENT REEL: 013635 FRAME: 0652

RECORDED: 01/06/2003